RI SOS Filing Number: 202332923790 Date: 4/13/2023 12:37:00 PM

		P. J. P. E. L. P.					
State of Rhode Island Department of State - Business So	ervices Division	1013 APA 13					
Application for Certificate of Autho	rity	015					
FOREIGN Business Corporation							
Filing Fee: \$310.00 minimum							
Pursuant to the provisions of <u>RIGL 7-1.2-1405</u> , the uspplies for a Certificate of Authority to transact busin or that purpose submits the following statement:	ndersigned foreign corporation has in the State of Rhode Island	ereby , and					
7. The name of the ∞rporation is:							
Puretalk Holdings, Inc.							
2. It is incorporated under the laws of: Georgia		A Company					
3. The name, if different, which it elects to use in Ri	node Island is:	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1					
(b) If the corporate name is not available in Rhode I corporation will qualify and transact business in Rhofiled with this application:	sland, then set forth below the fi ode Island as stated in the "Fictit	ctitious name under which the ious Business Name Statement" to be					
4. The date of its incorporation is: April 7, 2010		9 6 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4					
And the period of its duration is: CHECK ONE BO) Perpetual (on-going)	CONLY	ि न्यूनीयंद्रीतः ids of one of					
5. The address of its principal office is: 4113 Mon							
4113 Mon	ticello Street, Covington, GA 3						
6. The name and address of the initial registered ag	ent/office in Rhode Island:						
Agent Name CORPORATION SERVICE CON	n w ny	i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i					
Street Address (NOT a P.O. Box) 222 JEFFERSON BIUD. SUIT	F 200	مىسويلەت دەۋات مەندىن ئەمەيلەت مەندىن ئەمالىت					
City/Town WARWICK	State RHODE ISLAND	Zip Code Constitution of Constitution of Code					
MAIL TO:							
ivision of Business Services 48 W. River Street, Providence, Rhode Island 02904-281		D STAND					
Phone: (401) 222-3040 Febsite: www.sos.ri.gov		्राची क्षेत्रक स्थापन स्यापन स्थापन स्यापन स्थापन					
	APR 13	2023					
o	BYM4	F81					
1		FORM 150-Rawsed: -12/2021					
		12:37 DIM					

Sale of Telecommunications Services						, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	PRINCE AND ADDRESS OF THE PRINCE AND ADDRESS	
) The names and re s or country of which			tors (optional, unless dir	ectors are required under	the laws of the
NAME			AD	DRESS		
Reginald McFarland		4113 Monticello Street, Covington, GA 30114				
Kelly Jesel		4113 Monticello Street, Covington, GA 30114		"		
			<u></u>			* .
		•		·	And the second s	
<u> </u>	1 9%				Check the box to indicate	
ji (b of th	e state or country o	spective addr f which it is inc	corporated):	ipai officers (mendatory i	f directors are not require	dionder the laws
	OFFICE		NAME		ADDRESS	
,	PRESIDENT	Reginald M	Reginald MoFarland		Street, Covington, GA	30114
<u> </u>	CE PRESIDENT		7/17 <i>6</i>			<u>,,</u>
•	TREASURER	Kelly Jesel		4113 Monticel	lo Street, Covington, GA	30114
	SECRETARY	Kelly Jesei		4113 Monticelli	Street, Covington, QA	30114
). 11	ne aggregate numb	er of shares wi	nich it has autho		Check the box to indicate classes, par value of sha	
	value, and eeries, if JMBER OF SHARES					- No Dispinis
		CLAS	3	SERIES	PAR VALUE OR STAT	E NO PAR VALUE
_	_70,768	~-			\$1.00 	
-		·				
_						·
_			:			
0. A	vi estimate, as a po	rcentage, of	he proportion th	at the estimated value of	the property of the corpo	nation respect
ocat he fi	ted within this state following year, when	cturing the folk ever located. (wing year bear Note: Percented	to the value of all prope e obtained from workshe	try of the corporation to b	Lawing Colling
	00015199%	•	_			-
-						
at or	from places of bus	iness in Rhode	s Island during th	e following year compan	siness to be transacted by	oreof which will be
rens	sacted by the corpo	ration during ti	e following year	. (Note: Percentage obta	ined from worksheel.)	
•	00037481 %				•	

•

12. This application must be accompanied by a Cortificate of Good Standing/Letter of Status fro	m the s	t ate or	r country o	if
formation dated within 60 days of the date of this filling. 13. Date when the Certificate of Authority will be effective: CHECK ONE BOX ONLY		•••	<u> </u>	
	ħ	-	erida eres eres Laboratoria	
Date received (Upon filling)	ŗ,		7	,
Later effective date (Data must be no more than 90 days from the date of filing)		<u>''</u>	-545	
Under penalty of perfury, I declare and affirm that I have examined this Application for Certificate accompanying attachments, and that all statements contained herein are true and correct.	of Auti	hority,	including	any
Type or Print Name of Authorized Officer Date)			
Kelly Jesel, Secretary/Treasure:	16/2	3.		
Signature of Authorized Officer of the Octooration		, et a		
Kelly Jesil	; "	ر برسانه	nort year	
	:.	redict.		
		• •	78 50	i 3
ŧ				e-;
				!
ិក សំ				
ፈ ዩ		٠.	بخند	{
.				- 4
		1		- 1
	•	ι		:
•				٠.
역 현				1
L				
	٠	~		;
		: 		
ie Segaration	.		apple of \$1000 apple of \$1000	į
				;
·			•	
· •				.:
<u>.</u>				
· 1 -			•	. 4
•		-		1
·	•		Description in	
t fyou have any questions, please call us at (401) 222-3040, Monday through Friday,		بالمباد		
between 8:30 a.m. and 4:30 p.m., or email corporations@sos.ri.gov.	FORM	d 150-	Revised: 12	/2021

Control Number: 10026184

STATE OF GEORGIA

Secretary of State

Corporations Division 313 West Tower 2 Martin Luther King, Jr. Dr. Atlanta, Georgia 30334-1530

CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE

I, Brad Raffensperger, the Secretary of State of the State of Georgia, do hereby certify under the seal of my office that

APURETALK HOLDINGS, INC. a Domestic Profit Corporation

was formed in the jurisdiction stated below or was authorized to transact business in Georgia on the below date. Said entity is in compliance with the applicable filing and annual registration provisions of Title 14 of the Official Code of Georgia Annotated and has not filed articles of dissolution, certificate of cancellation or any other similar document with the office of the Secretary of State.

This certificate relates only to the legal existence of the above-named entity as of the date issued. It does not certify whether or not a notice of intent to dissolve, an application for withdrawal, a statement of commencement of winding up or any other similar document has been filed or is pending with the Sccretary of State.

This certificate is issued pursuant to Title 14 of the Official Gode of Georgia Annotated and is prima-facie evidence that said entity is in existence or is authorized to transact business in this state.

Docket Number : 24623254
Date Inc/Auth/Filed: 04/07/2010
Jurisdiction : Georgia
Print Date : 02/28/2023
Form Number : 211



Bred Raffonsperger

Brad Raffensperger Secretary of State RI SOS Filing Number: 202332923790 Date: 4/13/2023 12:37:00 PM



I, GREGG M. AMORE, Secretary of State of the State of Rhode Island, hereby certify that this document, duly executed in accordance with the provisions of Title 7 of the General Laws of Rhode Island, as amended, has been filed in this office on this day:

April 13, 2023 12:37 PM

Gregg M. Amore

Secretary of State

Tregs M. Coure

